



IRN :
Ack No. :
Ack Date :

TAX INVOICE

Impulse Branding Solutions
BUILDING NO 03/FLAT NO 204,, SUNDAR DARSHAN
CHS LTD,, MIRA BHAYANDER, THANE - 401107, -
PAN NO : BXQPM0988P
State : Maharashtra State Code : 27
GSTIN : 27BXQPM0988P4Z8
MSME (UAM No.) : MH33A0021251
Email & Contact No : Accounts@impulsebranding.in 7507973348

Invoice No. : 24-25-IBS-0086 Date : 30-11-2024
Your PO No. : Semolina/PO/24-25/000218 Date : 26/09/2024
Estimate No. : Date :
Due Date : 30-12-2024
Job Name : TVD Lounge
Location : Trivendrum International Airport

Buyer (Bill to)
SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD
Near Shanmugham Beach, Administrative Building,
Trivandrum International Airport,
Airport Road, Thiruvananthapuram,
GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS
State Name : Kerala, Code : 32
Place of Supply : Kerala
Kind Attn :

Consignee (Ship to)
SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD
Near shanmugham Beach, Administrative Building,
Trivandrum International Airport,
Airport Road, Thiruvananthapuram
GSTIN/UIN : 32ABICS8699F1ZS
State Name : Kerala, Code : 32

Sr No	Description of Goods/Services	HSN/SAC Code	GST %	Quantity	Total (SQFNos)	UOM	Rate (₹)	Total (₹)
1	INTERSTATE SALE : 9954 TVD Lounge Domestic Lounge Civil & Interior Work Trivundram International Airport	9954	18 %	1			416375	4,16,375.00



Taxable Value		4,16,375.00		
IGST COLLECTED		74,947.50		
Invoice Value (In Words): INR Four Lakh Ninety One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two and Fifty paise Only.				
Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge Reverse Charge(Y/N) : N				
INVOICE TOTAL		4,91,322.50		
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Integrated Tax Rate	Amount	Total Tax Amount
9954	4,16,375.00	18%	74,947.50	74,947.50
	Total		74,947.50	74,947.50

E. & O.E.
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.
TDS to be deduct @ 1% u/s 194C if applicable. Our PAN is BXQPM0988P

For Impulse Branding Solutions
KIMAYA KIRAN
MAHADIK
Digitally signed by KIMAYA KIRAN MAHADIK
Date: 2024.11.30 15:39:54 +05'30'
Authorised Signatory

We, Impulse Branding Solutions, do not provide or supply any kind of software, unless specifically stated otherwise hereinabove.
Terms & Conditions:
1. All transactions are subject to mumbai jurisdiction.
2. If payment is not done within above timeline interest @ 24 % P.A. will be charged
3. Goods once sold will not be taken back
4. Payment request by payee's cheque only.
5. Payment Terms: 50% ADVANCE . BALANCE 50% ON WORK COMPLETION

IMPULSE BRANDING SOLUTIONS

ABSTRACT

DOMESTIC LOUNGE - CIVIL INTERIOR -

SL NO	Item Description	Unit	Qty	RATE	Amount
1	FLOORING - Removing of existing wooden flooring including skirting, transition profile.	SMTR	95	650	61750
2	Asian Paint : 8459 Raw Cotton on wall , Beam and ceiling - Sand papering the finished on existing partition with smooth surface, filling in the cracks on the surface if any, Apply a coat of cement primer on the surface, Applying enamel putty making the surface smooth, applying one more coat of cement primer on the surface & applying two or more coats of approved paint .	SMTR	52	850	44200
3	Deep cleaning of site - Brooming, scrapping the stains on floor, cleaning and washing of the entire floor using appropriate cleaning agency etc. complete as per site conditions	NOS	1	35000	35000
4	Refurbish of existing kitchen counter and shutter - Repairing of existing shutter and new polishing of edges to be match with laminate share with new fixing of hardware.	SMTR	8	1020	8160
5	Front Desk - Repairing of existing Desk with new polishing of edges to be match with laminate share with new fixing of hardware.	SMTR	2	9800	19600
6	SWITCH BOARD AND WIRING - Vendor to check and replace new switches in case if existing switches is not working.	NOS	10	2000	20000
7	Vendor to check and replace new socket in case if existing socket is not working.	NOS	10	1750	17500
8	Electrical point at new servery counter along with switches and socket to be install	NOS	4	6500	26000
9	Existing Table denting and painting to be done - if required.	NOS	23	1500	34500
10	SERVERY COUNTER Providing and fixing partly open partly closed Servery counter storage as per drawing made out of 19mm thick HDHMR board fixed with the help of all necessary hardware like nail and fasteners and all internal area of storage (Excluding open shelves inner surface) to be finished with 1.0 mm thick laminate and open shelves inner surface to be finished with 1mm laminate , external facade surface & top surface of survery storage to be finished with corian fixed with adhesive & 100mm high skirting finish in laminate finish at floor level , table top will be 12mm thk Porcelain-Slabs @ Rs 350 /- sqm. with all superior quality of approved make, and warm white profile light to be provide below shelf with complete in all respect.(Basic cost of laminate for internal surface @ Rs. 270/-Sqm & external surface laminate@ Rs.600/-Sqm) * <u>Laminate to be match with an existing servery counter Laminate</u>	Sqmt	2,625	35000	91875
11	Providing and fixing of 12 MM thk top of porcelian slab on existing servery counter. Edges of marble to be polish at all 4 side. @ RS : 350 /- sqm.	Sqmt	1.92	14500	27840
12	Electrical point at new servery counter along with switches and socket to be install				0
13	15 AMP Socket	nos	4	2500	10000
14	Profile ligght Adeptor	Rmt	5.7	3500	19950
	SUM TOTAL				416375
	INCLUDING TAX 18%				74948
	TOTAL AMOUNT				491322.5

NINE LAKHS FOURTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND THREE



Handwritten signature and initials

IMPULSE BRANDING SOLUTIONS

DOMESTIC LOUNGE - CIVIL INTERIOR - RAB -1

SL NO	Item Description	Unit	Qty	RATE	Amount
1	FLOORING - Removing of existing wooden flooring including skirting, transition profile.	SMTR	95 ✓	550	52250
2	ROYAL TOUCHE - SAH 867 Natural Country Oak (Plank Size (size in mm) : 643x131x8) - Providing and laying 8mm thick WOODEN FLOORING, & SKIRTING of ROYAL TOUCHE - SAK 867 NATURAL COUNTER OAK (matt finish) consisting of panels of size (643 MM x 131 mm X 8MM) 3 or 33, wear resistance level of ACS as per EN 13329 with a high pressure surface treated with aluminium oxide and a specially patented SURFACE GUARD + on top of ahigh density fiber board with a density of 910 Kg or cum. The panels having a click system tongue and groove joint to secure a long lasting joint with the edges duly impregnated with paraffin. The Floating laminate flooring shall be laid over a 0.20mm thick polythene film to form a vapor barrier and 2mm to 3mm thick approved FOAM The panels used shall be of high solidity, high impact strength, high temperature resistance without change in shape). Each panel shall have click system (tongue and groove profile) and to be laid in approved pattern with suitable glue as per manufacturers specifications including around suitable egde profile around or wherever required for firm end locking.	SMTR	95	2411	229045
3	Asian Paint : 8459 Raw Cotton on wall , Beam and ceiling - Sand papering the finished on existing partition with smooth surface, filling in the cracks on the surface if any, Apply a coat of cement primer on the surface, Applying enamel putty making the surface smooth, applying one more coat of cement primer on the surface & applying two or more coats of approved paint .	SMTR	52 ✓	600	31200
4	Deep cleaning of site - Brooming, scrapping the stains on floor, cleaning and washing of the entire floor using appropriate cleaning agency etc. complete as per site conditions	NOS	1 ✓	28000	28000
5	Refurbish of existing kitchen counter and shutter - Repairing of existing shutter and new polishing of edges to be match with laminate share with new fixing of hardware.	SMTR	8 ✓	1020	8160
6	Front Desk - Repairing of existing Desk with new polishing of edges to be match with laminate share with new fixing of hardware.	SMTR	2 ✓	6500	13000
7	SWITCH BOARD AND WIRING - Vendor to check and replace new switches in case if existing switches is not working.	NOS	10 ✓	2500	25000
8	Vendor to check and replace new socket in case if existing socket is not working.	NOS	10 ✓	1050	10500
9	Electrical point at new servery counter along with switches and socket to be install	NOS	4 ✓	4000	16000
10	Existing wooden dining chair to be replashed with inclusive of replaring.	NOS	36	6000	216000
11	Existing Table denting and painting to be done - if required.	NOS	23 ✓	1500	34500
12	SERVERY COUNTER Providing and fixing partly open partly closed Servery counter storage as per drawing made out of 19mm thick HDHMR board fixed with the help of all necessary hardware like nail and fasteners and all internal area of storage (Excluding open shelves inner surface) to be finished with 1.0 mm thick laminate and open shelves inner surface to be finished with 1mm laminate , external facade surface & top surface of survery storage to be finished with corian fixed with adhesive & 100mm high skirting finish in laminate finish at floor level , table top will be 12mm thk Porcelain-Slabs @ Rs 350 /- sqm. with all superior quality of approved make, and warm white profile light to be provide below shelf with complete in all respect.(Basic cost of laminate for internal surface @ Rs. 270/-Sqm & external surface laminate@ Rs.600/-Sqm) * Laminate to be match with an existing servery counter Laminate	Sqmt	2.625 ✓	32000	84000
13	Providing and fixing of 12 MM thk top of porcelian slab on existing servery counter. Edges of marble to be polish at all 4 side. @ RS : 350 /- sqm.	Sqmt	1.92 ✓	13000	24960
14	Electrical point at new servery counter along with switches and socket to be install				0
15	15 AMP Socket	nos	4 ✓	2000	8000
16	Profile ligght Adeptor	Rmt	5.7 ✓	3000	17100
SUM TOTAL					797715
INCLUDING TAX 18%					143589
TOTAL AMOUNT					941303.7

NINE LAKHS FOURTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND THREE



NO 2, 10 Not done
 B. B. About
 FRANK

Purchase Order

Semolina Kitchens Private Limited

Order Number : Semolina/PO/24-25/000218

Supplier Detail	Shipped Location	Invoice Location
<p>Impulse Branding Solutions Supplier Code : RV232417614 [V000461] 10 Somanigram Opp, Amrutnagar, Ajit Glass,, Garden Road, Nr. Sunteck City, Goregaon West.,,India(V000461)</p>	<p>Semolina Kitchens Private Limited Trivandrum Near shanmugham Beach, Administrative Building, Trivandrum International Airport, Airport Road, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, 695008</p>	<p>Semolina Kitchens Private Limited Trivandrum Near Shanmugham Beach, Administrative Building, Trivandrum International Airport, Airport Road, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, 695008</p>
<p>PAN No : BXQPM0988P Supplier GST No : 27BXQPM0988P4Z8 Supplier Contact No : Contact Person Name : Siya Sawant/Vishal Barot Supplier Email : vishal@impulsebranding.in</p>	<p>Cost Center Code : 90710040 Cost Center Name : TVD Lounge Project ID : PO Category : Capex-Returbishment</p>	<p>GSTIN No : 32ABICS8699F1ZS Payment Term : Advance 30% along with work order. RA BILL - Up to 95% after work completion & submission of invoice. Retention 5% DLP till completion of 6 months. PO Creation Date : 03/05/2024 PO Approval Date : 07/05/2024 PO Currency : INR Buyer Name : Sarvesh Patil</p>

Sr.No	Item Code	HSN/SAC Code	Item Name	Item Description	Pur. Grp.	Qty	UOM	Basic Rate	Dis%	Net Rate	Total Amount	IGST %	Gross Total Amount
1		9954	FLOORING - Removing od existing wooden flooring including skirting, transication profile.		B01	95.00	SMTR	650.00	0.00	650.00	61,750.00	18	72,865.00
2		9954	Asian Paint : 8459 Raw Cotton on wall , Beam and ceiling - Sand papering the finished on existing partition with smooth surface, filling in the cracks on the surface if any. Apply a coat of cement primer on the surface, Applying enamel putty making the surface smooth, applying one more coat of cement primer on the surface & applying two or more coats of approved paint .		B01	52.00	SMTR	850.00	0.00	850.00	44,200.00	18	52,156.00
3		9954	Deep cleaning of site - Brooming, scrapping the stains on floor, cleaning and washing of the entire floor using appropriate cleaning agency etc. complete as per site conditions		B01	1.00	NOS	35,000.00	0.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	18	41,300.00

4	9954	Refurbish of existing kitchen counter and shutter - Repairing of existing shutter and new polishing of edges to be match with laminate share with new fixing of hardware.	B01	8.00	SMTR	1,020.00	0.00	1,020.00	0.00	1,020.00	8,160.00	18	9,628.80
5	9954	Front Desk - Repairing of existing Desk with new polishing of edges to be match with laminate share with new fixing of hardware.	B01	2.00	SMTR	9,800.00	0.00	9,800.00	0.00	9,800.00	19,600.00	18	23,128.00
6	9954	SWITCH BOARD AND WIRING - Vendor to check and replace new switches in case if existing switches is not working.	B01	10.00	NOS	2,000.00	0.00	2,000.00	0.00	2,000.00	20,000.00	18	23,600.00
7	9954	Vendor to check and replace new socket in case if existing socket is not working.	B01	10.00	NOS	1,750.00	0.00	1,750.00	0.00	1,750.00	17,500.00	18	20,650.00
8	9954	Electrical point at new servery counter along with switches and socket to be install	B01	4.00	NOS	6,500.00	0.00	6,500.00	0.00	6,500.00	26,000.00	18	30,680.00

9	9954	Existing wooden dining chair to be replashed with inclusive of replaring.	B01	36.00	NOS	7,000.00	0.00	7,000.00	252,000.00	18	297,360.00
10	9954	Existing Table denting and painting to be done - if required.	B01	23.00	NOS	1,500.00	0.00	1,500.00	34,500.00	18	40,710.00

11	9954	ROYAL TOUCHE	ROYAL TOUCHE - SAK 867 Natural Country Oak (Plank Size (size in mm) : 643x131x8) - Providing and laying 8mm thick WOODEN FLOORING, & SKIRTING of ROYAL TOUCHE - SAK 867 NATURAL COUNTER OAK (matt finish) consisting of panels of size (643 MM x 131 mm X 8MM) 3 or 33, wear resistance level of AC5 as per EN 13329 with a high pressure surface treated with aluminium oxide and a specially patented SURFACE GUARD + on top of ahigh density fiber board with a density of 910 Kg or cum. The panels having a click system tongue and groove joint to secure a long lasting joint with the edges duly impregnated with paraffin. The Floating laminate flooring shall be	B01	95.00	SMTR	2,411.00	0.00	2,411.00	229,045.00	18	270,273.10
----	------	-----------------	--	-----	-------	------	----------	------	----------	------------	----	------------

laid over a 0.20mm thick polythene film to form a vapor barrier and 2mm to 3mm thick approved FOAM. The panels used shall be of high solidity, high impact strength, high temperature resistance without change in shape). Each panel shall have click system (tongue and groove profile) and to be laid in approved pattern with suitable glue as per manufacturers specifications including alround suitable egde profile alround or wherever required for firm end locking.

12	9954	SERVERY COUNTER	<p>Providing and fixing partly open partly closed Servery counter storage as per drawing made out of 19mm thick HDHMR board fixed with the help of all necessary hardware like nail and fasteners and all internal area of storage (Excluding open shelves inner surface) to be finished with 1.0 mm thick laminate and open shelves inner surface to be finished with 1mm laminate , external facade surface & top surface of servery storage to be finished with corian fixed with adhesive & 100mm high skirting finish in laminate finish at floor level , table top will be 12mm thk</p> <p>Porcelain-Slabs @ Rs 350 - sqm. with all superior quality of approved make, and warm white profile light to be provide below</p>	B01	2.63	SMTR	35,000.00	0.00	35,000.00	92,050.00	18	108,619.00
----	------	--------------------	---	-----	------	------	-----------	------	-----------	-----------	----	------------

